Nikitchuk Ihor Valeriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Department of Public Service of Ukraine on Emergencies in
Zhytomyr Oblast (Region), Head of the Department

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1042
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1042
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1042
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1042

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Nikitchuk Iryna Vasylivna wife

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

YnpaeniHHa OCHC YkpaiHu y
XXuntommnpcokin obnacTi,
Ha4Ya/IbHUK ynpaBJliHHA

YnpasniHHa ACHC YkpaiHn y
XuTtomumpcokin obnacTi,
Ha4YaNbHUK ynpaBaiHHSA

YnpasniHHa ACHC YkpaiHn y
XXntommpcokin obnacTi,
Ha4Ya/IbHUK yrnpaBJliHHA

Division of the State
Emergency Service of Ukraine
in Zhytomyr oblast (region),
Head of the Department

Division of the State
Emergency Service of Ukraine
in Zhytomyr oblast (region),
Head

21 703,29

17 075,58

10 564,01

7 261,54

5295,91

8 322,82

5 525,64

4 232,79

2 865,60


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20138
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20138
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20138
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d146c64-2021-4139-a7fd-f12d1d1e0d40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27a2cd02-1d98-4e1e-8e83-6db6a93e4329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4cc50ae-717e-4579-9b58-36cfb637472d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_110a08a7-7d20-4925-b627-3a49d32c65c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ed45e59-f015-4fa2-ba3e-67ed11abe376

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 26567.0sg. m (2) — 88.1 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 88.1 sq.
(1)

2017 5416.0sg. m(3) 72.6 sq. m (1) 63.0 sq.
(1)

2016 5382.0sg.m (2) 72.6s9. m (1) 63.0 sq.
(1)

2015 5382.0sg. m(2) 72.6s9. m (1) 63.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d146c64-2021-4139-a7fd-f12d1d1e0d40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27a2cd02-1d98-4e1e-8e83-6db6a93e4329
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ed45e59-f015-4fa2-ba3e-67ed11abe376

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

July 30, 2008 — Department of Public Service of
Ukraine on Emergencies in
Zhytomyr Oblast (Region), Head
of the Department

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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